GH-HSPK4-BK
NEW !
4K ᴂ˂HDMI Ṁ
NEW !
Ω‰зТйАЄвй˔Е120Hzχ
‰ ἄ ׁ ОКиϬ⅜
GH-LCW27D-BK
Ͻз˔рМϳІ ϸЌкϽ

ᵕ ʿ₮90̃ / ֒90̃
W406
D406
H1,213(mm)
13.2kg
ϺаІЌ˔ Φ
ГйРІЌрЖ
8
USBТжАЄв
SD/SDHC/SDXCϸ˔Ж
GH-UFD*GN
USB2.0 ᴂ
ἷ
4GB GH-UFD4GN
8GB GH-UFD8GN
16GB GH-UFD16GN
32GB GH-UFD32GN
64GB GH-UFD64GN
GH-UFD*GSN
USB2.0 ᴂ
ϺаАФйІЯДи
ʾОІм˔ЖкАϼṐ ∏
βЊТЕχЍϳрк˔Ж
ʾWindous11τϜ ᴂ
ἷ
4GB GH-UFD4GSN
8GB GH-UFD8GSN
16GB GH-UFD16GSN
ʾϺаАФ χ
ІжϱЖ꜠ЀКϼЌ⅜ ˂
ʾОІм˔ЖкАϼṐ ∏
βЊТЕχЍϳрк˔Ж
ʾWindous11τϜ ᴂ
GH-UF3LA*G-WH
USB3.2/3.1/3.0 ᴂ
ἷ
8GB GH-UF3LA8G-WH
16GB GH-UF3LA16G-WH
32GB GH-UF3LA32G-WH
64GB GH-UF3LA64G-WH
ʾUSB3.2(Gen1)/ 3.1(Gen1)
/3.0 ᴂ˂
ʾОІм˔ЖкАϼṐ ∏
βЊТЕχЍϳрк˔Ж
ʾWindous11τϜ ᴂ
ἷ
128GB GH-UF3LA128G-WH
256GB GH-UF3LA256G-WH
512GB GH-UF3LA512G-WH
GH-SDC-D*G
SDІС˔ЖϼжІˮClass4˯ ᴂ
ἷ
2GB GH-SDC-D2G
4GB GH-SDC-D4G
8GB GH-SDC-D8G
16GB GH-SDC-D16G
32GB GH-SDC-D32G
GH-SDC-UA*G
‰ SDНІϱрЌ˔Тϴ˔І
ˮUHS-I˯ ᴂ
ἷ
8GB GH-SDC-UA8G
16GB GH-SDC-UA16G
32GB GH-SDC-UA32G
64GB GH-SDC-UA64G
128GB
( ▀)
GH-SDC-UA128G
256GB
( ▀)
GH-SDC-UA256G
ʾSDІС˔ЖϼжІ
ˮClass 4˯ ᴂ
ʾ῏ ẠϬ Ω
ФкГϼЕІϱАЎ
ʾ‰ SDНІϱрЌ˔Тϴ˔І
ˮUHS-I˯τ ᴂ
ʾ῏ ẠϬ Ω
ФкГϼЕІϱАЎ
GH-SDM-D*G
SDІС˔ЖϼжІˮClass4˯ ᴂ
ἷ
2GB GH-SDM-D2G
4GB GH-SDM-D4G
8GB GH-SDM-D8G
16GB GH-SDM-D16G
32GB GH-SDM-D32G
GH-SDC-UA*G
‰ SDНІϱрЌ˔Тϴ˔І
ˮUHS-I˯ ᴂ
ἷ
8GB GH-SDM-UA8G
16GB GH-SDM-UA16G
32GB GH-SDM-UA32G
64GB GH-SDM-UA64G
128GB
( ▀)
GH-SDM-UA128G
256GB

60Hz
HDMI ver2.0
60Hz
HDMI ver2.0
ЈйϼЌ˔
2in1out
GH-HSWL3-BK GH-HSWM2 -BK
GH-HSWH4-BK
3in1out
4in1out
5in1out
GH-HSWN5-BK
HDMIϾ˔Уиˢ͍Ή˙͑Ήˣ
ἷ
1m GH-FHD10BK
1.5m GH-FHD15BK
2m GH-FHD20BK
3m GH-FHD30BK
5m GH-FHD50BK
GH-FHD*-BK